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RĪGA
Jelgava
Joniškis
Šiauliai

Radviliškis
Kėdainiai

Jonava
Kaišiadorys

VILNIUS

16:55
17:32
18:08
18:45
19:01
19:42
20:11
20:35
21:22

VALGA

Elva

Tartu
Jõgeva

Tamsalu
Tapa

Ülemiste
Kitseküla
TALLINN

15:29
16:03
16:34
16:54
17:45
17:49
17:53

VALGA
Lugaži
Strenči

Valmiera
Lode
Cēsis

Līgatne
Sigulda

Inčukalns
Garkalne

Jugla
Zemitāni

RĪGA

14:11
14:18
14:33
14:49
15:02
15:14
15:35
15:44
15:54
16:08
16:18
16:27
16:37

RĪGA
Zemitāni

Jugla
Inčukalns

Sigulda
Līgatne

Cēsis
Lode

Valmiera
Strenči
Lugaži
VALGA

11:20
11:29
11:38
12:01
12:13
12:23
12:45
12:58
13:11
13:27
13:45
13:51

TALLINN
Kitseküla
Ülemiste

Tapa
Tamsalu

Jõgeva
Tartu

Elva

VALGA

10:15
10:19
10:24
11:18

4 min Pārsēšanās laiks

11:35
12:07
12:42

VILNIUS
Kaišiadorys

Jonava
Kėdainiai

Radviliškis
Šiauliai

Joniškis
Jelgava

RĪGA

6:55
7:36 
7:56
8:24
9:02
9:18
9:54
10:30
11:04

Vilcienu kustības saraksta izmaiņas 
no 22. līdz 23. oktobrim  

Pasažieru pārvadājumi
posmā Elva–Valga tiks
veikti ar autobusiem

14.07

13:55
Pasažieru pārvadājumi
posmā Valga–Elva tiks
veikti ar autobusiem

4 min Pārsēšanās laiks


